
MARKAZARTSAND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD

THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026

GENERALFOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC1- ENG3FV108 (3) - FRAMING VALUES: LITERARYAND CULTURALNARRATIVES FOR COMMERCE

DEPARTMENT: BCOM

SL.
NO

REGISTER
NUMBER NAME OF STUDENTS

4 THEORYMODULES OPEN- ENDED MODULE

TOTAL
(25)

SIGNATURETEST
PAPER
(10)

SEMINAR
/ VIVA /
QUIZ (6)

ASSIGN
-MENT
(4)

TEST
PAPER
(2)

SEMINAR
/ VIVA /
QUIZ (2)

ASSIGN
-MENT
(1)

1 MZAYBCM001 ADARSHAR 6 4 4 2 2 1 19

2 MZAYBCM002 ANSHIDA 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

3 MZAYBCM003 AYISHAVARDHA I 4 6 4 2 2 1 19

4 MZAYBCM004 DEVIKA 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

5 MZAYBCM005 FATHIMAFIDHAK V 3 6 4 2 2 1 18

6 MZAYBCM006 FATHIMAHIBAM K 4 6 4 2 2 1 19

7 MZAYBCM007 FATHIMARINSHAKP 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

8 MZAYBCM008 FATHIMARINSHA .V.V 6 6 4 2 2 1 21

9 MZAYBCM009 FATHIMMAMEHARA
EP 4 3 4 2 2 1 16

10 MZAYBCM010 FEBINA.K.P 6 6 4 2 2 1 21



11 MZAYBCM011 FIDHA SHERIN E P 4 6 4 2 2 1 19

12 MZAYBCM012 HANEENA. V. P 3 5 4 2 2 1 17

13 MZAYBCM013 HARSHIDHAK C 4 6 4 2 2 1 19

14 MZAYBCM014 HISANANASREEN.A.K 5 6 4 2 2 1 20

15 MZAYBCM015 IRFAN K P 5 4 4 2 2 1 18

16 MZAYBCM016 JASNASHERIN P P 5 6 4 2 2 1 20

17 MZAYBCM017 MOHAMED FAHIS P P 3 3 4 2 2 1 15

18 MZAYBCM018 MOHAMED JAZEEL. K
V 3 3 4 2 2 1 15

19 MZAYBCM019 MOHAMED SHIBIN T V 3 5 4 2 2 1 17

20 MZAYBCM020 MOHAMMED FASIL K
T 3 4 4 2 2 1 16

21 MZAYBCM021 MOHAMMED RASAL C
K 3 4 4 2 2 1 16

22 MZAYBCM022 MOHAMMED RIHAN T 3 3 4 2 2 1 15

23 MZAYBCM023 MOHAMMED SINAN V
P 4 6 4 2 2 1 19

24 MZAYBCM024 MUHAMMEDAHNAF K 3 3 4 2 2 1 15

25 MZAYBCM025 MUHAMMEDANSHIF
K K 4 1 4 2 2 1 14

26 MZAYBCM026 MUHAMMED JAZEEL
T P 5 3 4 2 2 1 17

27 MZAYBCM027 MUHAMMED SINAN
TP 5 5 4 2 2 1 19



28 MZAYBCM028 NAFLA P 3 5 4 2 2 1 17

29 MZAYBCM030 RANHAK 5 6 4 2 2 1 20

30 MZAYBCM031 RAYHANA PP 5 6 4 2 2 1 20

31 MZAYBCM032 RINSHANAU 4 6 4 2 2 1 19

32 MZAYBCM033 RINSHAPARVEEN K T 5 6 4 2 2 1 20

33 MZAYBCM034 RISHANA EK 3 6 4 2 2 1 18

34 MZAYBCM035 RISWANAK 4 6 4 2 2 1 19

35 MZAYBCM036 SABSHAN C 4 5 4 2 2 1 18

36 MZAYBCM037 SAHLA. K. K 6 5 4 2 2 1 20

37 MZAYBCM038 SALMA SHERIN M 4 6 4 2 2 1 19

38 MZAYBCM039 SHAHID NIHAL . T 3 4 4 2 2 1 16

39 MZAYBCM040 SHAMNA.K.K 6 5 4 2 2 1 20

40 MZAYBCM041 SHARAFAN
MOHAMED SAVAD P 4 3 4 2 2 1 16

41 MZAYBCM042 SHEBEEBASHERIN C 4 6 4 2 2 1 19

42 MZAYBCM043 SHIFANAVA 5 6 4 2 2 1 20

TEACHER IN CHARGE: MOHAMMED SHAFI CC



MARKAZARTSAND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD

THIRD SEMESTER INTERNALMARKS- 2025- 2026

GENERALFOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC1- ENG3FV108 (3) - FRAMING VALUES: LITERARYAND CULTURALNARRATIVES FOR COMMERCE

DEPARTMENT: BCOM

SL. NO REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF STUDENTS THEORY OPEN- ENDED TOTAL SIGNATURE

1 MZAYBCM001 ADARSHAR 14 5 19

2 MZAYBCM002 ANSHIDA 16 5 21

3 MZAYBCM003 AYISHAVARDHA I 14 5 19

4 MZAYBCM004 DEVIKA 16 5 21

5 MZAYBCM005 FATHIMAFIDHAK V 13 5 18

6 MZAYBCM006 FATHIMAHIBAM K 14 5 19

7 MZAYBCM007 FATHIMARINSHAKP 16 5 21

8 MZAYBCM008 FATHIMARINSHA .V.V 16 5 21

9 MZAYBCM009 FATHIMMAMEHARA EP 11 5 16

10 MZAYBCM010 FEBINA.K.P 16 5 21

11 MZAYBCM011 FIDHASHERIN E P 14 5 19



12 MZAYBCM012 HANEENA. V. P 12 5 17

13 MZAYBCM013 HARSHIDHAK C 14 5 19

14 MZAYBCM014 HISANANASREEN.A.K 15 5 20

15 MZAYBCM015 IRFAN K P 13 5 18

16 MZAYBCM016 JASNASHERIN P P 15 5 20

17 MZAYBCM017 MOHAMED FAHIS P P 10 5 15

18 MZAYBCM018 MOHAMED JAZEEL. K V 10 5 15

19 MZAYBCM019 MOHAMED SHIBIN T V 12 5 17

20 MZAYBCM020 MOHAMMED FASIL K T 11 5 16

21 MZAYBCM021 MOHAMMED RASAL C K 11 5 16

22 MZAYBCM022 MOHAMMED RIHAN T 10 5 15

23 MZAYBCM023 MOHAMMED SINAN V P 14 5 19

24 MZAYBCM024 MUHAMMEDAHNAF K 10 5 15

25 MZAYBCM025 MUHAMMEDANSHIF K K 9 5 14

26 MZAYBCM026 MUHAMMED JAZEEL T P 12 5 17

27 MZAYBCM027 MUHAMMED SINAN TP 14 5 19



MZAYBCM028 NAFLA P 12 5 17

MZAYBCM030 RANHAK 15 5 20

MZAYBCM031 RAYHANA PP 15 5 20

MZAYBCM032 RINSHANAU 14 5 19

MZAYBCM033 RINSHA PARVEEN K T 15 5 20

MZAYBCM034 RISHANA EK 13 5 18

MZAYBCM035 RISWANAK 14 5 19

MZAYBCM036 SABSHAN C 13 5 18

MZAYBCM037 SAHLA. K. K 15 5 20

MZAYBCM038 SALMA SHERIN M 14 5 19

MZAYBCM039 SHAHID NIHAL . T 11 5 16

MZAYBCM040 SHAMNA.K.K 15 5 20

MZAYBCM041 SHARAFANMOHAMED SAVAD P 11 5 16

MZAYBCM042 SHEBEEBASHERIN C 14 5 19

MZAYBCM043 SHIFANAVA 15 5 20

TEACHER IN CHARGE: MOHAMMED SHAFI CC


